ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION







Part List

A3 AS / A6
WoodBar-3pcs WoodBar-1pc WoodBar- 2pcs ‘

A8 A9 j B4 ;
Panel-3pcs Panel-3pcs Panel-3pcs

B5 C5

WoodBar-1pc

e

WoodBar-1pc

S

Panel-5pcs

s

D2 E
Drawer Rear-2pcs

D3

//

Panel-1pc Drawer Left-2pcs
D4 D5 : o /
Drawer Right-2pcs Drawer Bottom Panels-2pcs Slats-10pcs

03/20




Part List & Hardware List

A1 f

A2

[

WoodBar-2pcs

Leg-1pc

B2

Leg-1pc

B3

[

WoodBar-2pcs

B7

WoodBar-2pcs

B8

o~

WoodBar-2pcs

B9

Right frame- 1pc

C1

Left frame- 1pc

C2

N

Center frame- 1pc

N

Center frame- 1pc

C4

WoodBar-12pcs

T

C7

E'/
@

WoodBar-1pc

7

WoodBar-1pc

C9

e
WoodBar-1pc

D1

Drawer front -2pcs i

BN

WoodBar-2pcs

D8

300N

@) _

Piston Steam-2pcs




Hardware List

@1/4" x 70 mm
Hex-Head bolts 8pcs

@1/4" x 80 mm
Hex-Head bolts 8pcs

@1/4" x 100 mm
Hex-Head bolts 20pcs

&

Bolts 1/6" x25
2pcs

Hinge 3pcs

i

@8 x 30 mm
Wood dowel 12pcs

s

@8 x 40 mm
Wood dowel 4pcs

J1/4" x 13 mm
Horizontal-Hole bolts 36pcs

©

Handle Wood 2pcs

Metal 2pcs

Nut 4pcs

Metal 12pcs

ﬁ

Allen Key 2pcs

1))

Screws 1/4" x50

M4 x 15 mm
Wood Screws 36pcs

M4 x 15 mm
Wood Screws 40pcs

M4 x 20 mm
Wood Screws 36pcs

M4 x 30 mm
Wood Screws 94pcs

Assembly Tools Required (Not Included)




Following below illustration.

STEP1:

STE P2 Following below illustration.

STE P3 . Following below illustration.




Following below illustration.




STE P7 . Following below illustration.
\




STE P 1 O Following below illustration.

Following below illustration.

STEP11:

STE P 1 2 Following below illustration.




Following below illustration.

STEP13:

STE P 1 4 Following below illustration.




STE P 1 5 Following below illustration
STE P 1 6 Following below illustration.




STEP17: Following below illustratign.
STEP1 8 Following below illustration.




STEP19 Following below illustrat
STEPZO Following below illustration.



















2(pcs)  |2(pcs)  |8(pcs)




STE P33 Following below illustration.






